Class. Velejador

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Copa aniversario de 103

Dias 25 e 26 de margo de 2023

anos do ICRJ

FINAL
ILCA 7 Class

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Ricardo Chebar
Alexis Ward
Antonio Figueiredo | Twist
Cladio Casares
Ronald Senfft

Barco

Porcao

SailNo | Club | Total C./desc.
Lua Verde 195377 ICB |4 3
The Matrix| 207773 CNC |8 6

166184 CRG 19 |13

Babuna IV 202033 | ICRJ | 21 15

176619/ICB |24 |18
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